
                                        Prescott Invitational
                                        Prescott High School
                                         Prescott, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3838  Bekah Luckwaldt               10  Baldwin-Woodville              22:31.0  7:15 
      2    2 4048  Adeline Goeltl                 9  Somerset                       23:25.7  7:33 
      3    3 4059  Kristen Vensland              12  Somerset                       24:03.7  7:45 
      4    4 4098  Katherine Dieckman            12  Spring Valley                  24:09.5  7:47 
      5    5 3963  Amanda Auleciems              10  Prescott                       24:28.7  7:53 
      6    6 4102  Lydia Hannack                  9  Spring Valley                  24:56.7  8:02 
      7    7 3837  Elizabeth Berndt              12  Baldwin-Woodville              25:10.3  8:07 
      8    8 3968  Grace Dickey                  10  Prescott                       25:13.4  8:08 
      9    9 3840  Morgan Margelofsky            10  Baldwin-Woodville              25:15.4  8:08 
     10   10 3965  Samantha Braunlich            12  Prescott                       25:20.0  8:10 
     11   11 3842  Julia Ramlow                  12  Baldwin-Woodville              25:33.4  8:14 
     12   12 3971  Megan Gilles                  12  Prescott                       25:46.8  8:18 
     13   13 4097  Claire Anderson               10  Spring Valley                  26:03.3  8:24 
     14   14 4105  Grace Webb                     9  Spring Valley                  26:31.1  8:33 
     15   15 4055  Roxanne Ring                  10  Somerset                       26:31.4  8:33 
     16   16 4053  Olson Mia                      9  Somerset                       26:34.1  8:34 
     17      3906  Rylynn Yoder                   9  Elmwood/Plum City              26:35.4  8:34 
     18   17 3862  Teagan Strecker                9  Cannon Falls                   26:41.8  8:36 
     19      3903  Kendra Kern                   12  Elmwood/Plum City              26:43.1  8:36 
     20   18 4057  Juliana Schimmel              10  Somerset                       27:11.1  8:45 
     21   19 3979  Molly Thomley                 12  Prescott                       27:11.6  8:46 
     22   20 3975  Isabella Lonetti              12  Prescott                       27:17.2  8:47 
     23   21 3980  Jessie Urman                  11  Prescott                       27:45.5  8:57 
     24   22 3863  Catherine Wagner               9  Cannon Falls                   27:54.5  8:59 
     25   23 4104  Kari Hybben                   12  Spring Valley                  28:01.5  9:02 
     26   24 4099  Kylee Flanders                10  Spring Valley                  28:03.3  9:02 
     27   25 4047  Marissa German                 9  Somerset                       28:10.2  9:05 
     28   26 4103  Andrea Hinzman                10  Spring Valley                  28:41.7  9:15 
     29   27 3843  Greta Weyer                    9  Baldwin-Woodville              28:51.2  9:18 
     30   28 4051  Megan Larse                   10  Somerset                       28:51.9  9:18 
     31      3970  Grace Gale                    10  Prescott                       29:02.7  9:21 
     32      4043  Brycen Chladek                12  Somerset                       29:20.4  9:27 
     33      4058  Katie Schroeder               11  Somerset                       29:27.4  9:29 
     34   29 3861  Kaydance Simota                8  Cannon Falls                   29:28.7  9:30 
     35   30 3839  Laura Luckwaldt               12  Baldwin-Woodville              29:34.5  9:32 
     36      3905  Shanda Trainor                12  Elmwood/Plum City              29:35.9  9:32 
     37      4044  Libby Churchich                9  Somerset                       29:37.8  9:33 
     38   31 3857  Ava Brokate                    9  Cannon Falls                   29:43.8  9:35 
     39   32 3859  Randi Hanson                   8  Cannon Falls                   29:47.3  9:36 
     40      4100  Alison Grahm                  10  Spring Valley                  29:48.6  9:36 
     41      3977  Shelby Sizemore               10  Prescott                       29:50.4  9:37 
     42      3570  Eliza Tool                    11  River Falls                    29:51.1  9:37 
     43      4045  Samantha DeGeest              10  Somerset                       29:57.3  9:39 
     44      4031  Hallie Fredrich                9  River Falls                    30:10.5  9:43 
     45      4101  Kaitlin Grahm                 10  Spring Valley                  30:33.9  9:51 
     46      4046  Emily Driscoll                10  Somerset                       31:12.8 10:03 
     47      3904  Carol Marsh                    9  Elmwood/Plum City              31:53.5 10:16 
     48   33 3844  Klara Wood                     9  Baldwin-Woodville              32:44.7 10:33 
     49      3841  Grace Mentink                  9  Baldwin-Woodville              33:09.0 10:41 
     50      3974  Emily Linder                  11  Prescott                       33:20.6 10:44 
     51      4052  Madie Linka                   10  Somerset                       33:59.1 10:57 
     52      3969  Afton Gale                     9  Prescott                       34:38.5 11:09 
     53      4056  Leslie Sanchez                10  Somerset                       35:38.7 11:29 
     54      4030  Astrid Downey                  9  River Falls                    37:46.7 12:10 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    54  Prescott                              (25:36.1  128:00.5 2:42.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Amanda Auleciems          10 24:28.7
  2      8  Grace Dickey              10 25:13.4
  3     10  Samantha Braunlich        12 25:20.0
  4     12  Megan Gilles              12 25:46.8
  5     19  Molly Thomley             12 27:11.6
  6   ( 20) Isabella Lonetti          12 27:17.2
  7   ( 21) Jessie Urman              11 27:45.5
  
  2.    54  Somerset                              (25:33.2  127:46.0 3:45.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Adeline Goeltl             9 23:25.7
  2      3  Kristen Vensland          12 24:03.7
  3     15  Roxanne Ring              10 26:31.4
  4     16  Olson Mia                  9 26:34.1
  5     18  Juliana Schimmel          10 27:11.1
  6   ( 25) Marissa German             9 28:10.2
  7   ( 28) Megan Larse               10 28:51.9
  
  3.    55  Baldwin-Woodville                     (25:28.3  127:21.3 6:20.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Bekah Luckwaldt           10 22:31.0
  2      7  Elizabeth Berndt          12 25:10.3
  3      9  Morgan Margelofsky        10 25:15.4
  4     11  Julia Ramlow              12 25:33.4
  5     27  Greta Weyer                9 28:51.2
  6   ( 30) Laura Luckwaldt           12 29:34.5
  7   ( 33) Klara Wood                 9 32:44.7
  
  4.    60  Spring Valley                         (25:56.5  129:42.1 3:52.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Katherine Dieckman        12 24:09.5
  2      6  Lydia Hannack              9 24:56.7
  3     13  Claire Anderson           10 26:03.3
  4     14  Grace Webb                 9 26:31.1
  5     23  Kari Hybben               12 28:01.5
  6   ( 24) Kylee Flanders            10 28:03.3
  7   ( 26) Andrea Hinzman            10 28:41.7
  
  5.   131  Cannon Falls                          (28:43.3  143:36.1 3:05.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Teagan Strecker            9 26:41.8
  2     22  Catherine Wagner           9 27:54.5
  3     29  Kaydance Simota            8 29:28.7
  4     31  Ava Brokate                9 29:43.8
  5     32  Randi Hanson               8 29:47.3
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4151  Abigail Lamers                 7  St. Croix Central              10:38.7  6:52 
      2    2 3923  Emma Eastep                    8  New Richmond Middle School     11:12.7  7:14 
      3    3 3916  Marah Benedict                 7  New Richmond Middle School     11:12.9  7:14 
      4      3886  Chloe Auth                     7  Durand                         11:16.0  7:16 
      5    4 4162  Ellie Smith                    8  St. Croix Central              11:20.4  7:18 
      6    5 4207  Ella Schutz                    8  Viking Middle School           11:25.3  7:22 
      7    6 4152  Sophia Madlung                 8  St. Croix Central              11:32.3  7:26 
      8    7 4203  Adeline Langer                 7  Viking Middle School           11:50.7  7:38 
      9    8 4201  Lavinia Kool                   7  Viking Middle School           11:54.5  7:40 
     10    9 3922  Katlyn Doehrmann               8  New Richmond Middle School     12:03.4  7:46 
     11   10 4158  Ella Rohde                     6  St. Croix Central              12:04.8  7:47 
     12   11 4160  Sidnie Roshell                 8  St. Croix Central              12:04.9  7:47 
     13   12 4009  Nicole Lynes                   7  Prescott Middle School         12:06.2  7:48 
     14   13 4148  Kendra Harmon                  6  St. Croix Central              12:08.4  7:49 
     15   14 4124  Lana Erickson                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    12:12.7  7:52 
     16   15 3928  Alexus Laleman                 7  New Richmond Middle School     12:15.1  7:54 
     17      3890  Allie McMahon                  7  Durand                         12:20.8  7:57 
     18   16 3932  Elizabeth Perry                8  New Richmond Middle School     12:25.4  8:00 
     19   17 4193  Natalie Bolstad                8  Viking Middle School           12:35.2  8:07 
     20   18 4154  Amethyst Morrow                7  St. Croix Central              12:35.5  8:07 
     21   19 3924  Mary Harrold                   8  New Richmond Middle School     12:38.7  8:09 
     22   20 4195  Shannon Fritts                 6  Viking Middle School           12:40.2  8:10 
     23      4149  Sophie Hook                    6  St. Croix Central              12:41.4  8:11 
     24   21 4085  Hailee Patrick                 6  Somerset Middle School         12:51.6  8:17 
     25   22 4005  Addyson Allsop                 6  Prescott Middle School         12:52.0  8:17 
     26   23 3919  Kamryn Brodie                  8  New Richmond Middle School     12:52.9  8:18 
     27      4156  Aubri Petersohn                8  St. Croix Central              12:55.0  8:19 
     28   24 4083  Hannah Mroz                    7  Somerset Middle School         13:01.4  8:24 
     29   25 4014  Alee Warp                      8  Prescott Middle School         13:04.0  8:25 
     30   26 4130  Ella Stangl                    6  Spring Valley Middle School    13:06.8  8:27 
     31   27 4191  Adriana Anderson               6  Viking Middle School           13:07.2  8:27 
     32   28 4122  Emma Buck                      6  Spring Valley Middle School    13:07.6  8:27 
     33   29 4131  Lyndsey Stark                  7  Spring Valley Middle School    13:07.9  8:28 
     34   30 4011  Faith Parmeter                 7  Prescott Middle School         13:09.8  8:29 
     35      4146  Savannah Briese                8  St. Croix Central              13:11.6  8:30 
     36      3934  Payton Waidelich               7  New Richmond Middle School     13:11.7  8:30 
     37      3930  Emery Melby                    8  New Richmond Middle School     13:13.3  8:31 
     38   31 4202  Jacqueline Kroening            6  Viking Middle School           13:13.5  8:31 
     39   32 4084  Lucy Nichols                   7  Somerset Middle School         13:17.5  8:34 
     40      3856  Dana Barsness                  6  Cannon Falls                   13:19.2  8:35 
     41      3860  Falon Hepola                   6  Cannon Falls                   13:22.0  8:37 
     42      4199  Hope Heutmaker                 8  Viking Middle School           13:24.4  8:38 
     43      4198  Olivia Harer                   6  Viking Middle School           13:25.6  8:39 
     44   33 4078  Lauren Hauger                  7  Somerset Middle School         13:27.1  8:40 
     45      3925  Maggie Heinecke                7  New Richmond Middle School     13:33.8  8:44 
     46      4194  Linnea Freer                   6  Viking Middle School           13:34.0  8:44 
     47      3887  Dani Gibson                    6  Durand                         13:37.0  8:46 
     48      3920  Anna Carrillo                  8  New Richmond Middle School     13:40.9  8:49 
     49      4157  Claire Rohde                   8  St. Croix Central              13:45.5  8:52 
     50      3921  Annie Dean                     8  New Richmond Middle School     13:47.5  8:53 
     51   34 4080  Grace Laboissiere              6  Somerset Middle School         13:48.1  8:54 
     52   35 4133  Abby Thompson                  8  Spring Valley Middle School    13:48.9  8:54 
     53      3858  Grace Churchill                7  Cannon Falls                   13:53.0  8:57 
     54   36 4076  Morgan Driscoll                6  Somerset Middle School         14:00.2  9:01 
     55      4161  Drea Schmidt                      St. Croix Central              14:17.0  9:12 
     56   37 4008  Rhiannon Fabian                8  Prescott Middle School         14:18.3  9:13 
     57      4208  Miley Smith                    6  Viking Middle School           14:18.8  9:13 
     58   38 4123  Evah Butts                     6  Spring Valley Middle School    14:23.4  9:16 
     59   39 4007  Nora Boles                     6  Prescott Middle School         14:28.4  9:20 
     60      3917  Avery Besker                   7  New Richmond Middle School     14:36.2  9:25 
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3929  Kira Martin                    7  New Richmond Middle School     14:36.8  9:25 
     62      3931  Jaedyn Perez Figueroa          7  New Richmond Middle School     14:38.0  9:26 
     63      4163  Vanessa Spataro                6  St. Croix Central              14:46.4  9:31 
     64      4155  Kaitlyn Peissig                6  St. Croix Central              14:47.3  9:32 
     65      3901  Taylor Asher                   6  Elmwood/Plum City              14:48.2  9:32 
     66      3918  Jillian Boumeester             7  New Richmond Middle School     14:51.4  9:34 
     67   40 4006  Ruby Bernick                   6  Prescott Middle School         14:53.2  9:35 
     68      4205  Addison Northup                7  Viking Middle School           15:00.5  9:40 
     69      4197  Miranda Halverson              8  Viking Middle School           15:08.9  9:46 
     70      4010  Olivia Pagenkopf               8  Prescott Middle School         15:16.0  9:50 
     71      4192  Kalli Bauer                    7  Viking Middle School           15:18.3  9:52 
     72      4200  Irys Hitzeman                  7  Viking Middle School           15:19.2  9:52 
     73      4013  Emelyn Schulte                 6  Prescott Middle School         15:37.0 10:04 
     74   41 4075  Kimberly DeGeest               7  Somerset Middle School         15:41.0 10:06 
     75      4210  Makayla Weyer                  6  Viking Middle School           15:44.2 10:08 
     76      4211  Emma Yannish                   8  Viking Middle School           15:48.1 10:11 
     77   42 4120  Kalena Beyer                   6  Spring Valley Middle School    15:57.0 10:17 
     78      3888  Gracie King                    6  Durand                         16:05.5 10:22 
     79      4134  Raeann Traynor                 7  Spring Valley Middle School    16:05.7 10:22 
     80      4129  Danika Ramirez                 7  Spring Valley Middle School    16:10.1 10:25 
     81      3902  Sage Buchholt                  6  Elmwood/Plum City              16:10.2 10:25 
     82      4125  Zoe Larson                     7  Spring Valley Middle School    16:12.6 10:27 
     83      4204  Anna Lindquist                 7  Viking Middle School           16:13.8 10:27 
     84      4077  Sophia German                  6  Somerset Middle School         16:48.0 10:49 
     85      3926  Abbie Johnson                  8  New Richmond Middle School     16:55.0 10:54 
     86      4135  Reese Vivoda                   6  Spring Valley Middle School    17:03.0 10:59 
     87      4082  Samantha Milles                7  Somerset Middle School         17:05.4 11:01 
     88      4121  Lauren Bigaouette              7  Spring Valley Middle School    17:09.1 11:03 
     89      4153  Miceala Mendez                 7  St. Croix Central              17:15.4 11:07 
     90      4012  Tessa Schmidt                  8  Prescott Middle School         18:44.1 12:04 
     91      4196  Ashley Gordon                  8  Viking Middle School           18:48.9 12:07 
     92      4086  Josie Sanchez                  8  Somerset Middle School         19:02.5 12:16 
     93      4159  Zoey Ronnigan                  6  St. Croix Central              19:04.7 12:17 
     94      4150  Andrea Johnson                 6  St. Croix Central              19:17.9 12:26 
     95      3915  Savannah Bender                8  New Richmond Middle School     19:19.2 12:27 
     96      4079  Ava Hoff                       7  Somerset Middle School         19:40.3 12:40 
     97      4209  Mia Voorhees                   7  Viking Middle School           21:03.6 13:34 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    32  St. Croix Central                     (11:32.3  57:41.1 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Abigail Lamers             7 10:38.7
  2      4  Ellie Smith                8 11:20.4
  3      6  Sophia Madlung             8 11:32.3
  4     10  Ella Rohde                 6 12:04.8
  5     11  Sidnie Roshell             8 12:04.9
  6   ( 13) Kendra Harmon              6 12:08.4
  7   ( 18) Amethyst Morrow            7 12:35.5
  
  2.    45  New Richmond Middle School            (11:49.9  59:09.5 1:12.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Emma Eastep                8 11:12.7
  2      3  Marah Benedict             7 11:12.9
  3      9  Katlyn Doehrmann           8 12:03.4
  4     15  Alexus Laleman             7 12:15.1
  5     16  Elizabeth Perry            8 12:25.4
  6   ( 19) Mary Harrold               8 12:38.7
  7   ( 23) Kamryn Brodie              8 12:52.9
  
  3.    57  Viking Middle School                  (12:05.2  60:25.9 1:14.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Ella Schutz                8 11:25.3
  2      7  Adeline Langer             7 11:50.7
  3      8  Lavinia Kool               7 11:54.5
  4     17  Natalie Bolstad            8 12:35.2
  5     20  Shannon Fritts             6 12:40.2
  6   ( 27) Adriana Anderson           6 13:07.2
  7   ( 31) Jacqueline Kroening        6 13:13.5
  
  4.   126  Prescott Middle School                (13:06.1  65:30.3 2:12.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Nicole Lynes               7 12:06.2
  2     22  Addyson Allsop             6 12:52.0
  3     25  Alee Warp                  8 13:04.0
  4     30  Faith Parmeter             7 13:09.8
  5     37  Rhiannon Fabian            8 14:18.3
  6   ( 39) Nora Boles                 6 14:28.4
  7   ( 40) Ruby Bernick               6 14:53.2
  
  5.   132  Spring Valley Middle School           (13:04.8  65:23.9 1:36.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Lana Erickson              6 12:12.7
  2     26  Ella Stangl                6 13:06.8
  3     28  Emma Buck                  6 13:07.6
  4     29  Lyndsey Stark              7 13:07.9
  5     35  Abby Thompson              8 13:48.9
  6   ( 38) Evah Butts                 6 14:23.4
  7   ( 42) Kalena Beyer               6 15:57.0
  
  6.   144  Somerset Middle School                (13:17.2  66:25.7 0:56.5)
====================================================
  1     21  Hailee Patrick             6 12:51.6
  2     24  Hannah Mroz                7 13:01.4
  3     32  Lucy Nichols               7 13:17.5
  4     33  Lauren Hauger              7 13:27.1
  5     34  Grace Laboissiere          6 13:48.1
  6   ( 36) Morgan Driscoll            6 14:00.2
  7   ( 41) Kimberly Degeest           7 15:41.0


